
PHOENIX TAGTM

BASIS WT
25”x 38” GSM CALIPER OPACITY

SHEFFIELD
SMOOTHNESS

100# Tag

125# Tag

100

125

163

203

7.7

9.8

95

96

140

140

PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS

BETTER PAPER. BETTER LIFE.

PHOENIX TAG
TM 

& 
PHOENIX LEDGER

TM

With dependable performance and exceptional 
quality, Phoenix Inkjet products are available in 

untreated and treated options, designed for  
your printing demands.

ENVIRONMENTAL FEATURES:

Process and Elemental Chlorine Free (ECF)

Acid-free manufacturing process for  
archival properties

FSC® chain of custody available upon 
request Phoenix Paper® 

1724 Fort Jefferson Hill Road 
Wickliffe, KY 42087 

customerservice@phoenixpaper.com

270.335.4365 PhoenixPaper.com

IDEAL FOR:

Financial  
Statements

Brochures & 
Annual Reports

Transactional 
Printing 

Direct Mail

ADVANTAGES:

Optimal for dye and pigment inkjet presses

Superb opacity to minimize show-through

Maximized ink densities for color  
optimization

Capable of cross-platform applications for 
diverse printing options

Phoenix Premier™ inkjet paper’s enhanced 
surface is treated for fast drying and prime 
color achievement

92 Brightness with both Phoenix Premier™ 
and Phoenix Preferred™

Meets minimum USPS 7pt./9pt. Reply Card 
Specifications

Phoenix Tag™ & Phoenix Ledger™ is designed for 
commercial printing and retail market’s demand 
for durable, multi-end use tag and ledger options.

ENVIRONMENTAL FEATURES:

Process and Elemental Chlorine Free (ECF)

Acid-free manufacturing process for 
archival properties

FSC® Certification Available Upon Request

IDEAL FOR:

Catalog Covers

Postcards

Retail Tags

Time Cards

ADVANTAGES:

Excellent durability, stiffness, and bulk

Designed for die-cutting, scoring, and 
folding

Outstanding performance on post-
processing and inserting equipment

Superior ink holdout

Offset, laser and inkjet compatible

92 Brightness
PHOENIX LEDGERTM

BASIS WT 
(17x22)

GSM CALIPER OPACITY SHEFFIELD
SMOOTHNESS

28

32

36

105

120

135

5.4

6.2

7.2

94

95

95

160

160

160

28# Ledger 

32# Ledger 

36# Ledger

110

137

BASIS WT 
24”x 36”

®


