

PHOENIX TAG[™] & PHOENIX LEDGER[™]

Phoenix Tag[™] & Phoenix Ledger[™] is designed for commercial printing and retail market's demand for durable, multi-end use tag and ledger options.

ADVANTAGES:

- Excellent durability, stiffness, and bulk
- Designed for die-cutting, scoring, and folding
- Outstanding performance on postprocessing and inserting equipment
- ✓ Superior ink holdout
- ✓ Offset, laser and inkjet compatible
- ✓ 92 Brightness

ENVIRONMENTAL FEATURES:

- ✓ Process and Elemental Chlorine Free (ECF)
- Acid-free manufacturing process for archival properties
- ✓ FSC[®] Certification Available Upon Request

IDEAL FOR:

🗸 Retail Tags

Time Cards

/ Postcards

Catalog Covers

PHOENIX PAPER[®]



BETTER PAPER. BETTER LIFE.°

PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS

PHOENIX TAG™

	BASIS WT 24"x 36"	BASIS WT 25"x 38"	GSM	CALIPER	ΟΡΑϹΙΤΥ	SHEFFIELD SMOOTHNESS
100# Tag	100	110	163	7.7	95	140
125# Tag	125	137	203	9.8	96	140

PHOENIX LEDGER™

	BASIS WT (17x22)	GSM	CALIPER	OPACITY	SHEFFIELD SMOOTHNESS
28# Ledger	28	105	5.4	94	160
32# Ledger	32	120	6.2	95	160
36# Ledger	36	135	7.2	95	160



Phoenix Paper® 1724 Fort Jefferson Hill Road Wickliffe, KY 42087





customerservice@phoenixpaper.com

270.335.4365

.4365

PhoenixPaper.com

